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M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD
H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: DLF PHASE I
: A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,

: GURGAON 122002

: HARYANA

: 011-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

: NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
: 34032004

1 00442320003257
: 11/11/2009

: Regular

Imperia

HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006

: 44 Product Code : 232

From : 16/03/2020 To : 17/03/2020 Statement of account

16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038023 | 16/03/20 4,072.00 5,508,802.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038026 | 16/03/20 8,197.00 5,500,605.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038030 | 16/03/20 5,266.00 5,495,339.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038035 | 16/03/20 250.00 5,495,089.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038040 | 16/03/20 3,988.00 5,491,101.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095045555 | 16/03/20 284.00 5,490,817.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038048 | 16/03/20 257.00 5,490,560.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038054 | 16/03/20 577.00 5,489,983.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095024844 | 16/03/20 9,215.00 5,480,768.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038063 | 16/03/20 285.00 5,480,483.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038067 | 16/03/20 8,438.00 5,472,045.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095024851 | 16/03/20 277.00 5,471,768.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095024853 | 16/03/20 1,048.00 5,470,720.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095045574 | 16/03/20 124.00 5,470,596.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095045581 | 16/03/20 1,755.00 5,468,841.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095024855 | 16/03/20 15,854.00 5,452,987.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095045598 | 16/03/20 8,046.00 5,444,941.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095042535 | 16/03/20 7,957.00 5,436,984.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095042538 | 16/03/20 12,949.00 5,424,035.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095042541 | 16/03/20 2,926.00 5,421,109.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095042542 | 16/03/20 9,659.00 5,411,450.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038120 | 16/03/20 7,909.00 5,403,541.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095042546 | 16/03/20 2,441.00 5,401,100.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095042552 | 16/03/20 8,983.00 5,392,117.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095045637 | 16/03/20 10,016.00 5,382,101.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095045644 | 16/03/20 6,592.00 5,375,509.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095042562 | 16/03/20 12,506.00 5,363,003.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038132 | 16/03/20 1,604.00 5,361,399.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095038136 | 16/03/20 10,961.00 5,350,438.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095042572 | 16/03/20 11,000.00 5,339,438.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095024886 | 16/03/20 8,020.00 5,331,418.72
16/03/20 | NIMBUS1603001 N076201095024887 | 16/03/20 9,304.00 5,322,114.72

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




